
Starters

À la carte Lunch Menu

Desserts

Mains

Soup of the Day
Crusty Bread Roll

Duck Pâté
Onion Chutney, Brown Bread Croûte 

Smoked Salmon
Pickled Cucumber, Crème Fraîche, Watercress

Chocolate Brownie
Vanilla Ice Cream 

Raspberry & White Chocolate Tart

Selection of Ice Cream & Sorbet
Ice Cream: Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate, Toffee
Sorbet: Raspberry, Lemon, Blackcurrant, Blood Orange

Served from 12pm to 2.30pm

Beetroot & Quinoa Burger
Relish, Baby Gem, Cheese, Pretzel Bun, Served with Chips

Butternut, Goats Cheese & Spinach Quiche
Onion Chutney, Roquette Salad

Talbot Burger
Relish, Baby Gem, Cheese, Pretzel Bun, Served with Chips

Chicken Caesar Salad
Fresh Gem Lettuce, Croutons, Parmesan, Anchovies, Caesar Dressing 

Beer Battered Haddock
Mushy Peas, Chunky Chips, Tartar Sauce

£6.95

£8.95 

£9.50

£7.50

£7.50 

£7.50

£15.50

£15.95

£15.95

£16.50

£17.50

All our prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill. For special dietary requirements 
please speak to a member of the team. Please be aware the menu items may contain or have come into contact with the 14 
allergen groups. For more information, please speak with a manager. 


