À la carte Lunch Menu

Served from 12pm to 2.30pm

Sta	rters

Soup of the Day Crusty Bread Roll	£6.95
Duck Pâté Onion Chutney, Brown Bread Croûte	£8.95
Smoked Salmon Pickled Cucumber, Crème Fraîche, Watercress	£9.50

Mains

Beetroot & Quinoa Burger Relish, Baby Gem, Cheese, Pretzel Bun, Served with Chips	£15.50
Butternut, Goats Cheese & Spinach Quiche Onion Chutney, Roquette Salad	£15.95
Talbot Burger Relish, Baby Gem, Cheese, Pretzel Bun, Served with Chips	£15.95
Chicken Caesar Salad Fresh Gem Lettuce, Croutons, Parmesan, Anchovies, Caesar Dressing	£16.50
Beer Battered Haddock Mushy Peas, Chunky Chips, Tartar Sauce	£17.50

Desserts

Chocolate Brownie Vanilla Ice Cream	£7.50
Raspberry & White Chocolate Tart	£7.50
Selection of Ice Cream & Sorbet Ice Cream: Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate, Toffee Sorbet: Raspberry, Lemon, Blackcurrant, Blood Orange	£7.50

All our prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill. For special dietary requirements please speak to a member of the team. Please be aware the menu items may contain or have come into contact with the 14 allergen groups. For more information, please speak with a manager.